Subject
Sr.no

PRN

Allotment of Social Responsibility Services (MDS Degree Holders-2022)

Name

CONSERVATIVE DENTISTRY

1

2

o ~N o o A

9

Subj ect
Sr.no

2820114093

2820114095
2820114153

2820114155
2820114092
2820114154
2820114171
2820114096

2820114172
PRN

R VIGNESH

KOMAL BIPINKUMAR SHETH
PRIYANKA BHAUSINGH DONGARJAL

SAMIKSHA SUNILRAO BHUNNE
GANESH LIMBAJIRAO KALANDAR
RADHIKA SHRINIWASII RATHI
AAYUSHI SADANAND BAGHELE
PRATIK BHASHKARRAO KHANDALE

NEHA NATHU PATIL

Name

ORAL & MAXILLOFACIAL SURGERY

1

N o g b~ wN

8

Subject
Sr.no

2820114500

2820114460
2820114502
2820114501
2820114462
2820114494
2820114492
2820114461
PRN

HEMA SAlI LAKSHMI ANUKULA

R SULEKA

SHRAMPURNA KISAN KAREMORE
MAHESH EKNATH PUND
VARTHANGPUII

PRIYA RAJU BHUJE

ASHWINI SUNIL PAHURKAR
SANDIP GOPICHAND RATHOD

Name

ORAL PATHOLOGY & MICROBIOLOGY

1

2

2820114767

2820114768

POONAM RAJENDRAJI ZANWAR

PRIYANKA SANJAY PACHPANDE
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Provisional Recommendation List Dated 29.11.2022

Marks

468.00

455.00
448.00

437.00
416.00
408.00
402.00
388.00

374.00
Marks

452.00

402.00
400.00
399.00
396.00
391.00
378.00
367.00
Marks

457.00

456.00

Final BDS
(%)

61.44

70.56
69.69

65.56
62.92
63.81
64.81
63.13

61.11

Final BDS
(%)

73.56

74.19
61.63
58.75
60.75
63.56
59.00
61.31

Final BDS
(%)

67.94

71.56

BirthDate

29/04/1994

20/12/1994
14/03/1994

25/10/1991
06/04/1992
06/01/1995
10/10/1993
10/11/1993

07/10/1993

BirthDate

03/06/1995

31/12/1995
12/05/1994
02/01/1995
16/01/1993
15/12/1995
12/01/1994
17/10/1992

BirthDate

29/10/1993

25/09/1994

Recommendation Details

20004740200 : Nair Dental College & Hospital, Mumbai (CONSERVATIVE
DENTISTRY ) ASSISTANT PROFESSOR Vancant on 30.11.2022

Wait Listed

10006740200 : Govt. Dental College & Hospital, Aurangabad ( CONSERVATIVE
DENTISTRY ) ASSISTANT PROFESSOR Vancant on 30.11.2022

Wait Listed
Wait Listed
Wait Listed
Wait Listed

10007740200 : Govt. Dental College & Hospital, Nagpur (CONSERVATIVE
DENTISTRY ) ASSISTANT PROFESSOR Vancant on 30.11.2022

Wait Listed

Recommendation Details

10005730200 : Govt. Dental College & Hospital, Mumbai ( ORAL &
MAXILLOFACIAL SURGERY ) ASSISTANT PROFESSOR Vancant on
30.11.2022

Wait Listed
Wait Listed
Wait Listed
Wait Listed
Wait Listed
Wait Listed

Wait Listed

Recommendation Details

10006760200 : Govt. Dental College & Hospital, Aurangabad ( ORAL
PATHOLOGY & MICROBIOLOGY ) ASSISTANT PROFESSOR Vancant on
30.11.2022

Wait Listed



Subject
Sr.no

PRN

Name

ORAL PATHOLOGY & MICROBIOLOGY

3

4
5
6

8
9
10

Subj ect
Sr.no

2820114755
2820114754
2820114758
2820114772

2820114757
2820114756
2820114773
2820114771
PRN

PERIODONTOLOGY

1
2
3
4

5

Subject
Sr.no

2820114330

2820114260
2820114264
2820114262
2820114263
PRN

PROSTHODONTICS

1

2

o N o o b~ W

2820113978

2820113995

2820113974
2820113975
2820113923
2820113976
2820113924
2820113996

YOGITA BHAGINATH ADHANE
SANPREET SINGH PARAMJIT SACHDEV
SONAL SUNIL DHANAWADE

ARCHANA CHANDRAKANT
MARLAPALLE

SNEHAL UTTAM CHAVHAN

CHETAN ASHOKRAO FUKATE
SHRIVASTAVA PRABHANSHU
AISHWARYA SHAILESH NAIK

Name

RAJIV GHIKE MAYURI

PRIYANKA GANPATRAO AWASARE
PRADNYA DATTATRAYA KADAM
BHALCHANDRA BHAUSAHEB THORAT
LISHANA FARNOMI CH MOMIN

Name

VARSHA MOHAN PATIL

PRONOY PRADIP MUKHOPADHYAY

KALYANI RAJEEV MOHARIL
NIKITA RAVINDRA GALGALI
KIRAN RAMPRASAD NAGARE
SUMAIYYA SHOUKAT ALI SAYED
MONIKA SHRIHARI LOKHANDE
ROMAL ANANDRAO SHENDE
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Marks

453.00
453.00
417.00
417.00

406.00
384.00
371.00
351.00
Marks

412.00

393.00
391.00
386.00
375.00
Marks

457.00

452.00

443.00
430.00
426.00
418.00
418.00
407.00

Final BDS
(%)

72.06
64.50
67.44
60.19

66.00
60.06
67.63
57.50

Final BDS
(%)

66.25

62.06
61.60
57.75
63.94

Final BDS
(%)

69.38
75.56

68.25
72.81
62.63
70.13
69.88
61.38

BirthDate

22/09/1993
22/10/1995
19/07/1995
08/10/1995

07/02/1995
04/10/1992
26/09/1987
29/12/1994

BirthDate

28/10/1993

20/02/1992
14/10/1994
05/06/1991
28/06/1994

BirthDate

06/04/1995

14/10/1994

08/12/1995
27/11/1995
10/01/1995
02/01/1994
31/01/1994
04/04/1995

Recommendation Details

Wait Listed
Wait Listed
Wait Listed

Wait Listed

Wait Listed
Wait Listed
Wait Listed

Wait Listed

Recommendation Details

10007720200 : Govt. Dental College & Hospital, Nagpur ( PERIODONTOLOGY )
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR Vancant on 30.11.2022

Wait Listed
Wait Listed
Wait Listed

Wait Listed

Recommendation Details

10006710200 : Govt. Dental College & Hospital, Aurangabad (
PROSTHODONTICS) ASSISTANT PROFESSOR Vancant on 30.11.2022

20004710200 : Nair Dental College & Hospital, Mumbai (PROSTHODONTICS)
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR Vancant on 30.11.2022

Wait Listed
Wait Listed
Wait Listed
Wait Listed
Wait Listed

Wait Listed
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Subject PRN Marks  Final BDS
Sr.no Name (%) BirthDate Recommendation Details
PROSTHODONTICS
9 2820113977 SUMIT DNYANESHWAR THOTE 398.00 59.06 09/10/1992 Wait Listed

10 2820113994  BABAN PUNDLIK KUDWE 359.00 59.56 20/03/1992 Wait Listed
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